DEVELOPMENT REVIEW COMMITTEE
AGENDA
Community Development
676 Dr. Martin Luther King Blvd
(May 19, 2021)

Appt.
Time DRC Project o 3
No. 0000-000 g g g 8
A.M. New/Resubmit PFOJeC'[ Data Al ¢l < &
9:00 2021-027 Treasure Bay Master Plan Update
New 1980 Beach Blvd
1210K-01-008.000,1210K-01-008.002
1210K-02-047.000, 1210K-03-116.000
1210K-03-117.00, 1210K-03-118.001
1210K-03-119.000, 1210K-03-120.000
1210K-03-120.001, 1210K-03-121.000
1210K-03-122.000, 1210K-03-124.000
1210K-04-004.000, 1210K-04-004.001
1210K-04-005.000
Jeff Prusinowski
09:30 | 2012-028 Luca’s Sno Ball
New 2414 Beach Blvd
11100-01-002.000
Pearl Trinh
10:00
10:30
11:00
1:30
2:00

2:30




