

**DEVELOPMENT REVIEW COMMITTEE  
AGENDA  
Community Development  
676 Dr. Martin Luther King Blvd  
(May 19, 2021)**

	Appt. Time A.M.	DRC Project No. 0000-000 New/Resubmit	<b>Project Data</b>	Deny	Resub	Approv	DRC
1.	9:00	2021-027 New	Treasure Bay Master Plan Update 1980 Beach Blvd 1210K-01-008.000, 1210K-01-008.002 1210K-02-047.000, 1210K-03-116.000 1210K-03-117.00, 1210K-03-118.001 1210K-03-119.000, 1210K-03-120.000 1210K-03-120.001, 1210K-03-121.000 1210K-03-122.000, 1210K-03-124.000 1210K-04-004.000, 1210K-04-004.001 1210K-04-005.000 Jeff Prusinowski				
2.	09:30	2012-028 New	Luca's Sno Ball 2414 Beach Blvd 1110O-01-002.000 Pearl Trinh				
3.	10:00						
4.	10:30						
5.	11:00						
6.	1:30						
7.	2:00						
8.	2:30						